TRANSCODE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001(POST SPLIT)

TRANSCODE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US89357L3033

Overview

2024/10/18 22:30:00

Price
0.6131 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.35% (0.01)

US89357L3033
RNAZ

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

10 EUR

S&P 500

0.62 USD (1,200)
0.649 USD (400)
0.63 USD

0.6413 USD
0.6047 USD
0.599 USD
0.624788 USD
386,949
241,755.19

924
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/11

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US89357L3033&ID_NOTATION=331983240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88c4c4a893efc82ae21c2968d8c17528c945a515a98198ba97aa7cd191ca51e0&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a205944a3c2de68b2&time=1729446600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=026e0d4a35eab76ba9619943fe19ba8e76026c756d5840bb459fa3087e46f222&idfile=61168&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61168%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=12f82dabc422f91e3&time=1729446600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f34e36d448266f88fa6b2a3a44301fb1da98472aa88e7546572b9d99ec124da9&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d69925599f480654&time=1729446600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f918aa1253c90817d79dce590cca8a13b3fb7feeba35bd18ddf7aa7d0ee0f64c&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2111c08e7380881f1&time=1729446600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f956ede9570dd1a7662ea4378dbaba9bb376ff3130862025c2a89519fd745c77&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30e189f621fc8ad36&time=1729446600&tool=RSC

TRANSCODE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001(POST SPLIT)

Details

2024/10/18 22:30:00

Price
0.6131 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.35% (0.01)

ISIN US89357L.3033
Symbol RNAZ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.62 USD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.649 USD (400)
Open 0.63 USD
High 0.6413 USD
Low 0.6047 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.599 USD
VWAP 0.624788 USD
Volume (pcs) 386,949
Trading volume 241,755.19
Number of trades 924
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.13% -96.32% -99.98%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 -16.03  -2,599.39
Beta 1.62 1.26 1.18
Volatility  257.11 220.53  198.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.6655 USD (866,996
0.4874 USD (2,485,066
0.6340 USD (1,552,294
2.7608 USD (1,089,579

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

7.1800 USD (2024/01/11)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.2160 USD (2024/08/14
20.6880 USD (2023/10/24
0.2160 USD (2024/08/14

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/10/  22:30 0.6131 USD 0.24 924

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=331983240

TRANSCODE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TRANSCODE THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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